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Main Indicators
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٢٠١٩ ٢٠١٨١٠٠ EKYD

All items, food, non-alcoholic beverages and 
change rates of 
(2018/2019 = 100)

٢٠٢٤†eçjÒ]
Oct 2024J 
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Index Number

change(%)

change(%)

Indicators

 240.0

 1.5

 26.3

l^eæ†¹]æÝ^{{{{{{{ÃŞÖ]

 299.1

 1.4

 26.9

Ý^{{{{{ÃÖ]Ü{{{Î†Ö]

الرقــــم القياســــى

نسبة التغير عن شهر

نسبة التغير عن شهر

l]†{{{{{{{{{{{{ö¹]
Food & beverages  All items

                  
 

٢٠٢٤سبتمبر 
      

٢٠٢٣اكتوبر 
     

          

Sep.2024  

Oct.2023  

íè…çãÛ¢]êÖ^¶cTotal Egypt

Index Number

change(%)

change(%)

 233.9

 1.1

 26.5

 298.0

 1.1

 27.3

الرقــــم القياســــى

نسبة التغير عن شهر

نسبة التغير عن شهر

                  
 

٢٠٢٤سبتمبر 
      

٢٠٢٣اكتوبر 
     

          

Sep.2024  

Oct.2023  

íè…çãÛ¢]†–uUrban Egypt

Index Number

change(%)

change(%)

 246.2

 1.8

 26.1

 300.1

 1.6

 26.6

الرقــــم القياســــى

نسبة التغير عن شهر

نسبة التغير عن شهر

                 
  

٢٠٢٤سبتمبر 
       

٢٠٢٣اكتوبر 
      

          

Sep.2024  

Oct.2023  

íè…çãÛ¢]Ìè…Rural Egypt

Indicators
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Food & beverages  All items

Indicators
l^eæ†¹]æÝ^{{{{{{{ÃŞÖ] Ý^{{{{{ÃÖ]Ü{{{Î†Ö] l]†{{{{{{{{{{{{ö¹]
Food & beverages  All items


